
Management reserves the right to schedule tournaments and open the course to the public at its discretion.  Prices are subject to change.
Please be aware that the golf course can be closed at times for golf course maintenance.

NO REFUNDS

1.  If advertised green fee is lower than the daily green fee, then the advertised fee applies.      
2.   Coupon pricing will run periodically.  If coupon price is lower than the advertised fee, then the coupon price applies  

with presentation of coupon.

Robson Ranch Golf Club
2021 GOLF OPERATION FEES

Effective January 1, 2021 – December 31, 2021

520-426-3333

ANNUAL GOLF FEES                                                          

 

HIGH SEASON:                            01/01/21 - 04/30/21
                 Daily Green Fee 

SUMMER SEASON:                    05/1/21 - 09/30/21
                  Daily Green Fee

WINTER SEASON:                      10/22/21 - 12/31/21
                  Daily Green Fee

JUNIOR GUEST:     (Ages 7 to 17) 

9 HOLES  

$38.00

$20.00
     

$30.00

$15.00

 18 HOLES  

$60.00

$35.00
     

$45.00

$20.00

CART FEES                                         

RENTAL CLUBS                
                 

SPECTATOR FEES  (Non-playing spectator)
                  
PRACTICE FACILITY FEES  (Fees inc. tax)

    
 
 18 Holes (Per Person)

    9 Holes (Per Person)

   18 Holes
     9 Holes

   Resident Range Pass
   Annual Member Range Pass     
   Large Basket
   Small Basket  
   Range Pass - non-H.O.

  

  
 $10.00
   $5.00

   $20.00
   $15.00     

   $15.00

$325.00
$275.00

     $10.00
     $6.00
$375.00

The housing at any Robson Resort Community™ is intended for occupancy by at least one person 55 years of age or older per dwelling unit, although the occupants of a limited number of dwelling units may be younger.  One person must be at least 40 years 
old in each unit.  No one in permanent residence under 19 years of age.  Homes are offered and sold by Sun Lakes-Casa Grande Development, LLC, owner/agent.  Robson Ranch Arizona Construction Company, general contractor, ROC 192584.  No offer for sale 
or lease may be made or accepted prior to buyer's receipt of an Arizona subdivision public report.  A public report is available on the state real estate department's website. Some amenities not included in community service fees.  The golf course, pro shop 
and practice facility are currently open to the public and will be owned by the developer or its assignee(s).  Availability of these facilities for use by owners of an interest in the development is at the pleasure of the owners of the facilities. All photos/pictorials 
are artist’s conception.  Information is subject to change without notice.  This shall not constitute an offer in any state where registration is required or if in violation of law.  ©2021  Robson Communities®, Inc.  All rights reserved..  14RC320  1/21

GOLF FEES

Resident Annual 1st person $2,850 (Inc. Tax) / cash or check price $2,795 (Inc. Tax)
Resident Annual 2nd person in a household $2,550 (Inc. Tax) / cash or check price $2,500 (Inc. Tax)

Only two (2) annuals may be purchased per household.
 

Resident 40 Punch play card $1,900 (Inc. Tax) / cash or check price $1,862 (Inc. Tax)
Non Resident Annual $3,300 (Inc. Tax) / cash or check price $3,234 (Inc. Tax)

HOMEOWNER GREEN FEES 


