

## **Robson Ranch Golf Club 2021 GOLF OPERATION FEES**

Effective January 1, 2021 – December 31, 2021 **520-426-3333** 

## **HOMEOWNER GREEN FEES**

	9 HOLES	18 HOLES
HIGH SEASON: 01/01/21 - 04/30/21 Daily Green Fee	\$38.00	\$60.00
SUMMER SEASON: 05/1/21 - 09/30/21 Daily Green Fee	\$20.00	\$35.00
WINTER SEASON: 10/22/21 - 12/31/21 Daily Green Fee	\$30.00	\$45.00
JUNIOR GUEST: (Ages 7 to 17)	\$15.00	\$20.00

- 1. If advertised green fee is lower than the daily green fee, then the advertised fee applies.
- 2. Coupon pricing will run periodically. If coupon price is lower than the advertised fee, then the coupon price applies with presentation of coupon.

## ANNUAL GOLF FEES

Resident Annual 1st person \$2,850 (Inc. Tax) / cash or check price \$2,795 (Inc. Tax)
Resident Annual 2nd person in a household \$2,550 (Inc. Tax) / cash or check price \$2,500 (Inc. Tax)
Only two (2) annuals may be purchased per household.

Resident 40 Punch play card \$1,900 (Inc. Tax) / cash or check price \$1,862 (Inc. Tax) Non Resident Annual \$3,300 (Inc. Tax) / cash or check price \$3,234 (Inc. Tax)

CART FEES	18 Holes (Per Person) 9 Holes (Per Person)	\$10.00 \$5.00
RENTAL CLUBS	18 Holes 9 Holes	\$20.00 \$15.00
SPECTATOR FEES (Non-playing spectator)		\$15.00
PRACTICE FACILITY FEES (Fees inc. tax)	Resident Range Pass Annual Member Range Pass Large Basket Small Basket Range Pass - non-H.O.	\$325.00 \$275.00 \$10.00 \$6.00 \$375.00

Management reserves the right to schedule tournaments and open the course to the public at its discretion. Prices are subject to change.

Please be aware that the golf course can be closed at times for golf course maintenance.

## **NO REFUNDS**

